
令和3年12月12日 （日）
リンク名：茅野市運動公園国際スケートセンター

NAO ice OVAL
１．６年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 吉澤　遼 金沢 6 00'47''67
2 吉田　昊生 湖東 6 00'48''47
3 原田　陵太郎 永明 6 00'56''62
4 黒澤　一斗 金沢 6 01'12''09

２．６年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 大友　のどか 宮川 6 00'53''59
2 丸山　紗和 金沢 6 00'55''61
3 有賀　優月 泉野 6 00'56''25
4 矢島　采奈 金沢 6 01'01''66
5 北原　和奏 金沢 6 01'05''08

３．５年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 伊藤　弘陽 永明 5 00'49''76
2 清野　大輝 宮川 5 00'59''82
3 五味　諒 宮川 5 01'04''14
4 長田　圭翔 宮川 5 01'06''27
5 伊藤　碧杜 泉野 5 01'06''45

４．５年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 渡邉　希実 豊平 5 00'51''64 CR
2 河西　祐奈 豊平 5 00'51''80 CR
3 篠原　しえる 豊平 5 00'54''64
4 松下　仁愛 米沢 5 00'57''21
5 冨田　夏音 泉野 5 00'57''30
6 柳平　希空 米沢 5 00'57''33
7 小池　美空 豊平 5 01'09''99
8 大内　夏希 湖東 5 01'18''70
- 花岡　莉央 金沢 5 DNS
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５．４年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 大江　晄央 宮川 4 00'57''63
2 吉田　歩睦 湖東 4 00'57''69
3 石田　新乃助 豊平 4 00'59''97
4 宮坂　俊佑 豊平 4 01'01''13
5 横内　善治 湖東 4 01'01''48
6 坂口　結亮 宮川 4 01'01''85
7 伊藤　士竜 玉川 4 01'01''89
8 平林　大和 金沢 4 01'04''72
9 野口　八起 泉野 4 01'07''13
10 有賀　結人 泉野 4 01'22''70
11 石川　直 泉野 4 01'24''51
12 藤森　悠士 宮川 4 01'27''75
13 小池　昴 玉川 4 01'41''66
- 岩崎　大河 永明 4 DNS

６．４年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 鮎澤　粋 豊平 4 00'59''39
2 北原　陽菜 金沢 4 00'59''51
3 宮坂　咲良紗 豊平 4 01'01''84
4 牛山　夕愛 玉川 4 01'01''90
5 今井　優里花 宮川 4 01'12''59
6 池上　つむぎ 宮川 4 01'26''41
7 三野　香帆 宮川 4 01'30''15

７．３年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 赤羽　快斗 玉川 3 01'10''16
2 原田　真也 永明 3 01'14''93
3 久堀　剛士 湖東 3 01'28''70
4 朝倉　岳 泉野 3 01'29''31

８．３年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 松下　瑠那 永明 3 01'13''59
2 宮澤　沙那 泉野 3 01'24''24
3 小野寺　梨紗 玉川 3 01'26''69
4 熱海　柑奈 宮川 3 01'29''10
5 高橋　優月 玉川 3 01'32''74
6 伊藤　優海 泉野 3 01'33''20
- 菅谷　陽 宮川 3 DNS
- 佐藤　希香 泉野 3 DNS



９．２年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 五味　駿 宮川 2 01'15''96
2 吉澤　洋 金沢 2 01'19''80
3 多賀谷　亮輔 永明 2 01'24''72

１０．２年女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 牛山　梢夏 玉川 2 01'10''04
2 牛山　華菜 玉川 2 01'19''94
3 平林　明理 金沢 2 01'26''27
4 小林　美月 玉川 2 01'26''62
5 小林　律華 永明 2 01'30''42
6 伊藤　愛莉 玉川 2 01'31''07

１１．１年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 大友　信二 宮川 1 01'21''97 CR
2 柳平　結都 米沢 1 01'22''11 CR
3 朝倉　翔誠 泉野 1 01'54''23
- 増田　昇広 永明 1 DNS

１２．１年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 上村　優葵 宮川 1 02'03''07
2 今井　咲弥花 宮川 1 02'17''63
3 岩崎　千佳 永明 1 02'20''57
4 増田　唯花 永明 1 02'36''11
5 五味　美桜里 永明 1 02'40''97
6 岩崎　夕佳 永明 1 02'46''77
- 池上　あかり 宮川 1 DNS
- 小池　美紗 豊平 1 DNS
- 山﨑　彩加 宮川 1 DNS

☆１小学男子１００ｍ（オープン）

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 増田　昇広 永明 1 00'32''47
2 小池　脩弥 玉川 3 00'36''70
3 岩崎　大河 永明 4 00'55''06



☆１小学女子１００ｍ（オープン）

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 佐藤　希香 泉野 3 00'29''62
2 武井　美橙 湖東 1 00'48''80

☆２園児１００ｍ（オープン）

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 横内　寧彩 のあそび保育園 00'22''55
2 鮎澤　爽 豊平 00'28''77
3 柳平　伊吹 豊平 00'45''29

１６．６年生男子１０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 吉澤　遼 金沢 6 01'42''25
2 吉田　昊生 湖東 6 01'42''78
3 原田　陵太郎 永明 6 02'01''72
4 黒澤　一斗 金沢 6 02'45''12

１７．６年生女子１０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 大友　のどか 宮川 6 01'55''42
2 丸山　紗和 金沢 6 02'00''83
3 有賀　優月 泉野 6 02'04''12
4 北原　和奏 金沢 6 02'11''02
5 矢島　采奈 金沢 6 02'17''35

１８．５年生男子１０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 伊藤　弘陽 永明 5 01'45''52
2 清野　大輝 宮川 5 02'13''28
3 五味　諒 宮川 5 02'21''94
4 長田　圭翔 宮川 5 02'24''69
5 伊藤　碧杜 泉野 5 02'29''62



１９．５年生女子１０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 渡邉　希実 豊平 5 01'48''57
2 篠原　しえる 豊平 5 01'55''31
3 河西　祐奈 豊平 5 01'58''23
4 柳平　希空 米沢 5 02'02''54
5 松下　仁愛 米沢 5 02'11''16
6 冨田　夏音 泉野 5 02'13''15
7 小池　美空 豊平 5 02'33''48
8 大内　夏希 湖東 5 02'35''35
- 花岡　莉央 金沢 5 DNS

２０．４年生男子１０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 大江　晄央 宮川 4 02'05''17
2 吉田　歩睦 湖東 4 02'09''59
3 坂口　結亮 宮川 4 02'11''36
4 石田　新乃助 豊平 4 02'13''21
5 伊藤　士竜 玉川 4 02'19''14
6 平林　大和 金沢 4 02'19''62
7 宮坂　俊佑 豊平 4 02'21''00
8 横内　善治 湖東 4 02'21''41
9 野口　八起 泉野 4 02'24''83
10 藤森　悠士 宮川 4 02'33''05
11 石川　直 泉野 4 02'59''52
12 有賀　結人 泉野 4 03'07''50
- 岩崎　大河 永明 4 DNS

２１．４年生女子１０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 牛山　夕愛 玉川 4 02'03''44
2 鮎澤　粋 豊平 4 02'04''17
3 北原　陽菜 金沢 4 02'06''66
4 宮坂　咲良紗 豊平 4 02'10''49
5 今井　優里花 宮川 4 02'35''25
6 三野　香帆 宮川 4 02'53''61
7 池上　つむぎ 宮川 4 03'00''35

２２．３年生男子３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 赤羽　快斗 玉川 3 00'41''87
2 原田　真也 永明 3 00'43''14
3 久堀　剛士 湖東 3 00'53''08
4 朝倉　岳 泉野 3 00'53''17



２３．３年生女子３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 松下　瑠那 永明 3 00'46''85
2 宮澤　沙那 泉野 3 00'51''60
3 小野寺　梨紗 玉川 3 00'52''96
4 高橋　優月 玉川 3 00'56''92
5 熱海　柑奈 宮川 3 00'57''12
6 伊藤　優海 泉野 3 00'59''16
7 佐藤　希香 泉野 3 01'43''56
- 菅谷　陽 宮川 3 DNS

２４．２年生男子３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 五味　駿 宮川 2 00'45''30
2 名取　蒼生 金沢 2 00'47''75
3 吉澤　洋 金沢 2 00'49''41
4 宮嶋　朔杜 金沢 2 00'50''93
5 名取　篤希 金沢 2 00'51''91
6 多賀谷　亮輔 永明 2 00'54''42
7 北原　尚俊 金沢 2 01'03''39
8 野口　泰誠 金沢 2 01'04''58
9 稲田　朔太郎 金沢 2 01'43''76

２５．２年生女子３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 牛山　梢夏 玉川 2 00'42''59
2 牛山　華菜 玉川 2 00'43''79
3 小林　美月 玉川 2 00'52''92
4 平林　明理 金沢 2 00'52''98
5 小林　律華 永明 2 00'57''40
6 伊藤　愛莉 玉川 2 01'01''78

２６．１年生男子３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 大友　信二 宮川 1 00'47''89 CR
2 柳平　結都 米沢 1 00'48''23 CR
3 朝倉　翔誠 泉野 1 01'06''07
4 増田　昇広 永明 1 02'11''86



２７．１年生女子３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 上村　優葵 宮川 1 01'07''25
2 今井　咲弥花 宮川 1 01'18''55
3 岩崎　千佳 永明 1 01'22''16
4 増田　唯花 永明 1 01'36''37
5 岩崎　夕佳 永明 1 01'40''32
6 五味　美桜里 永明 1 01'46''85
7 池上　あかり 宮川 1 02'13''78
8 小池　美紗 豊平 1 02'19''32
9 山﨑　彩加 宮川 1 05'01''18

☆３小学男子３００ｍ（オープン）

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 小池　遥仁 豊平 3 01'12''24
2 田村　知也 宮川 2 01'13''06
3 小池　脩弥 玉川 3 01'55''58

☆３小学女子３００ｍ（オープン）

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

２８．男子 ２０００ｍリレー

順位 チーム 氏　　名 記録 備      考

1 宮川 大江　晄央 五味　諒 04'18''21
坂口　結亮 清野　大輝

2 永明 伊藤　弘陽 多賀谷　亮輔 04'24''17
原田　真也 原田　陵太郎

3 湖東 吉田　歩睦 久堀　剛士 04'25''65
横内　善治 吉田　昊生

4 泉野 野口　八起 石川　直 05'12''11
朝倉　岳 伊藤　碧杜

- 金沢 吉澤　遼 黒澤　一斗 DNS
平林　大和 吉澤　洋



２９．女子 ２０００ｍリレー

順位 チーム 氏　　名 記録 備      考

1 豊平 河西　祐奈 篠原　しえる 03'44''22
鮎澤　粋 渡邉　希実

2 金沢 丸山　紗和 矢島　采奈 04'12''51
北原　陽菜 北原　和奏

3 宮川 三野　香帆 池上　つむぎ 04'52''36
今井　優里花 大友　のどか

4 泉野 冨田　夏音 宮澤　沙那 04'52''85
伊藤　優海 有賀　優月

5 玉川 牛山　梢夏 牛山　華菜 05'11''77
小野寺　梨紗 牛山　夕愛
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